
FEDERACION NAVARRA
DE TIRO OLIMPICO

 
NOMBRE TIRADA Nº PROVINCIA Nº LIC. CAT. APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL SERIE

1 NAVARRA  1 GORRICHO LORENTE, David 23 23 24 70  
2 NAVARRA 1 BAYO DIAZ-ALDAGALAN, Alvaro 24 22 23 69  

CTO. NAVARRO 3 NAVARRA 1 HUARTE REDÍN, Pedro 23 25 21 69
4 NAVARRA  1 ESPARZA NUIN, Alfonso 22 21 24 67

VALDORBA     
75 PLATOS     CAMPEONATO NAVARRO 1ª CATEGORIA
3/17/2024

 1 GORRICHO LORENTE, David 45
2 BAYO DIAZ-ALDAGALÁN, Álvaro 40
3 ESPARZA NUIN, Alfonso 33  

 4 HUARTE REDÍN, Pedro N.P.
  

 1 NAVARRA  2 ARIZAGA OTXOTEKO, Mikel 23 22 25 70+25
2 NAVARRA  2 CASAJÚS MATEO, Eduardo 23 24 23 70+24

 3 NAVARRA 2 DERTEANO SARRIONANDIA, Garikoitz 25 24 21 70+23
JURADO COMPETICION 4 NAVARRA  2 VERGARA ROLDÁN, Francisco 20 24 24 68

 5 NAVARRA  2 LARRETA GOÑI, Jokin 22 22 24 68
 6 NAVARRA  2 MUÑOZ ITURRI, Luis 23 22 22 67
 7 NAVARRA  2 SANJURJO FERNANDEZ, Daniel 20 23 22 65

8 NAVARRA  2 OLORIZ SANZ, Iñaki 20 23 21 64
9 NAVARRA  2 GUTIERREZ ACEDO, Antonio 17 22 23 62

10 NAVARRA 2 BAYO ARROYAVE, Sergio 20 17 23 60  
  
 CAMPEONATO NAVARRO 2ª CATEGORIA

 
1 NAVARRA  VERGARA ROLDÁN, Francisco 46

 2 NAVARRA   MUÑOZ ITURRI, Luis 43  
 3 NAVARRA  CASAJÚS MATEO, Eduardo 33  

4 NAVARRA  ARIZAGA OTXOTEKO, Mikel 29
5 NAVARRA  DERTEANO SARRIONANDIA, Garikoitz 20
6 NAVARRA  LARRETA GOÑI, Jokin 18

 
 

1 NAVARRA 3 MONASTERIO ROLDAN, Raul 24 22 23 69
2 NAVARRA 3 ARLEGUI ANTOÑANZAS, Pedro 23 21 23 67
3 NAVARRA 3 PASCUAL GARCIA, Jaime 22 23 22 67
4 NAVARRA  3 SANTOS AÑON, Juan Carlos 21 22 23 66
5 NAVARRA  3 GIRALDEZ CERVERA, Juan Jesús 21 24 21 66  

 6 NAVARRA 3 CASAJÚS JIMÉNEZ, Eduardo 22 23 21 66
7 NAVARRA 3 CARRASCO BENITEZ, Raul 24 22 20 66
8 NAVARRA  3 URMENETA FERNÁNDEZ, Gorka 20 22 23 65
9 NAVARRA 3 MARCOS ROBLE, Cándido 20 21 21 62

 10 NAVARRA 3 FANLO AVILÉS, Ramón 17 21 23 61
11 NAVARRA  3 ESARTE BORDA, Santiago 20 20 21 61
12 NAVARRA  3 ZAMBRANO CORDERO, Juan 20 23 18 61
13 NAVARRA  3 ADRIAN MUNDIN, Javier 17 21 22 60

 14 NAVARRA  3 PEREZ IZURRIAGA, Pedro 21 17 21 59
15 NAVARRA  3 ALAVA LASHERAS, Félix 18 23 18 59  
16 NAVARRA 3 PADURA LOPEZ, Pedro 18 19 19 56
17 NAVARRA 3 MURILLO ROMERO, Rafael 20 19 17 56

 18 VASCA 3 URRESTARAZU BORDA, Miguel 23 17 15 55
 19 NAVARRA  3 LACOSTA HUARTE, Bikendi 18 16 20 54
 

CAMPEONATO NAVARRO 3ª CATEGORIA

1 CASAJÚS JIMÉNEZ, Eduardo 42
2 SANTOS AÑON, Juan Carlos 41
3 URMENETA FERNANDEZ, Gorka 34  

 4 MONASTERIO ROLDÁN, Raul 29  
5 ARLEGUI ANTOÑANZAS, Pedro 23
6 GIRALDEZ, CERVERA, Juan Jesús 16
 
 
1 VASCA  4 LARRAÑAGA IRAOLA, Juan Mª 21 23 21 65+21
2 NAVARRA  4 MARTÍNEZ OVEJAS, Marcos 21 22 22 65+16
3 NAVARRA 4 REMON MORIONES, J.Félix 21 19 23 63
4 NAVARRA 4 RUIZ GOICOECHEA, Pablo 22 19 21 62
5 NAVARRA 4 FANLO VAZ, Fernando 19 21 21 61
6 NAVARRA 4 PASCUAL AZA, David 19 22 19 60
7 NAVARRA  4 CALVO CHIVITE, Miguel 16 19 21 56
8 NAVARRA  4 JIMÉNEZ RUPÉREZ, José 20 16 19 55
9 NAVARRA  4 SANCHEZ AGUILAR, Pedro 9 11 16 36

10 NAVARRA  4 COBOS COMINO, José 10 12 10 32
 
 CAMPEONATO NAVARRO 4ª CATEGORIA
 
1 RUIZ GOICOECHEA, Pablo 38
2 MARTINEZ OVEJAS, Marcos 33
3 FANLO VAZ, Fernando 27
4 JIMÉNEZ RUPÉREZ, José 20
5 REMÓN MORIONES, José Félix 16

CTO. NAVARRO CATEGORIAS



6 CALVO CHIVITE, Miguel 10
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


